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EVALUATION FACTORS

Systems Concept and Proposed Solutions (Proposed
approach and understanding of the Scope. Ability to
perform requirements listed in (he RFP Scope of Work) (35
Points)

Experience evaluating solar generation (Particularly as it is
applied to determining comprehensive value)
(30 Points)

Personnel (Staff Credentials) (15 Points)

Cost (Comprehensive costs including consulting,
documentation) (20 Points)

Totals

Clean Power
Napa,CA

26.67

27.83

13.83

12.8

81.13

ILW.Beck
Seattle, WA

25

21.17

10.67

15.2

72.04

Frontier
Assoc.

Austin, TX

17.5

12.17

7.5

20

57.17

Kavigant
Chicago, IL

18

15.83

9.33

12.2

55.36

Energy &
Environmental* San

Francisco, CA

31.33

28.5

13.83

15.6

89.26

*Non-responsive. Proposer identified a subcontracting agreement in their proposal, but failed to submit a compliance plan as required by the
tolicdtation.


